Product page
Date rev.: 01/14/2022
Doc. Ref: PDS-267
 GENERAL INFORMATION
Product name : Closed retort ring with bosshead
Description : Made of stout wire
 TECHNICAL DATA
reference Ø (mm) pcs/pack
RTRS-050-002 50 2
RTRS-075-002 75 2
RTRS-100-002 100 2
RTRS-125-002 125 2
RTRS-150-002 150 2
 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN
RTRS-050-002 0,189 0,18 73269098 08434868040281
RTRS-075-002 0,48 0,205 73269098 08434868040298